
SR.NO. / 

GRADE
NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL ID

1 Dr. Jyoti Nair CHAIRPERSON jyoti.nair@newhorizonsms.org

2 Mrs. Manisha R Mahadik VICE-CHAIRPERSON manisha3981@gmail.com

3 Mrs. Anupama Doradla SECRETARY anupama.doradla@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Achala Sharma JOINT SECRETARY achala_says@yahoo.co.in

I H Mrs. Richa Sharma MEMBER richa5jan@yahoo.co.in

II L Mrs. Dharti Kachhia MEMBER dharti.kachhia@gmail.com

III K Mrs. MANISHA R MAHADIK MEMBER manisha3981@gmail.com

IV H Mrs. Sapna Gangwar MEMBER sapna.hrm@gmail.com

V F MRS. ARCHANA MAHARAJ MEMBER arch.maharaj@gmail.com

V H MRS VARIJA IYENGAR MEMBER varija24@gmail.com

VI D Mrs. Achala Sharma MEMBER achala_says@yahoo.co.in

VII B Priti Roy Choudhury  MEMBER priti.p10@gmail.com 

VII K Dr. Manish Rajak  MEMBER manish.rajak@innvoceptsolutions.com 

VIII C Mrs. Rejirekha Dubey MEMBER rejirekha22@gmail.com

VIII F Mrs. Deepali Tiwari MEMBER deepmtiwari1319@gmail.com

IX E Mr. Debashish Banik MEMBER banik.debashish@gmail.com

X F Mrs. Arti Karade MEMBER arti.karade@gmail.com

I Mrs. Lata Benjamin MEMBER anora.nadar@gmail.com

II Mrs. Mutthu Shobha Balraj MEMBER nadarchristie@gmail.com

III Mrs. Arokia Mary Thevar MEMBER arokiaemmanuel1979@gmail.com

IV Mrs. Rashmi Singh MEMBER rashmisinghblr14@gmail.com

V Mrs. Ulka Sutaria MEMBER ulka.sutaria25177@gmail.com

VI Mrs. Meenakshi Thakur MEMBER meenakshi0721@gmail.com

VII Mrs. Lilipta Dash MEMBER lilipta@yahoo.com

VIII Mrs. Anupama Doradla MEMBER anupama.doradla@gmail.com

IX Mrs. Leena Patra MEMBER leena.patra10@gmail.com

X Mrs. Sonal Mishra MEMBER sonaldube22@gmail.com
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